### PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
AMIMON LTD.	06/11/2008

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	AMIMON LTD.
Street Address:	2 MASKIT ST.
City:	HERZLIA
State/Country:	ISRAEL
Postal Code:	46733

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11613053

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (212)608-4144

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

 Phone:
 (212) 608-4141

 Email:
 yaelrap@em-lg.com

Correspondent Name: EMPK & Shiloh, LLP c/o Landon IP Inc.

Address Line 1: 1700 Diagonal Road

Address Line 2: Suite 450

Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P-9905-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YAEL RAPOPORT

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=NO DOCUMENT NEEDED#page1.tif

PATENT

**REEL: 022158 FRAME: 0876** 

500763882

0.00 11613

# **ASSIGNMENT**

## **DOCUMENT**

## NOT NEEDED

**FOR** 

**CHANGE OF** 

**ADDRESS** 

PATENT REEL: 022158 FRAME: 0877

**RECORDED: 01/27/2009**